Absolute singleturn and multiturn (battery buffered) solid shaft rotary encoders
are used for generation of coded output signals which provide information about
controlled object absolute position.
In singleturn version rotary encoder AK58 has resolution from 9 up to 21 bit per
revolution. Output signals  interface is or Operating principle is
photoelectrical.
In multiturn version AK58 has singleturn resolution from 9 up to 20 bit per
revolution with 12/16/20/24 bit resolution of multiturn counter on BiSS C

coupling
1 - with coupling
Order example
          AK58D-MT-B-B20/M12-AR01/C12-1
: AK58M-ST--S-B9/M0-AR02/W-0 September 2015
Cable length and outlet or
flange socket on case outlet:
A01 - 1m (A-axil cable)
...-...
R01 - 1m (R-radial cable)
...-...
AR 01 - 1m (AR-universal
cable outlet)
...-...
CA - flange socket axial
CR - flange socket radial
Connector type:
without
connector
flat, 9 pins
round, 9 pins
round, 12 pins
RS 10 - round, 10
pins
W     -
D9    -
C9   -
C12  -
Version:
ST - singleturn
MT -multiturn
* See electrical data for possible bit selection with
specific interface